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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019
Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

Disciplina 21 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
02/11/2019 - 10:05 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. EGOROVA, Valeria 01 Nautic Club Alp'38 29.11 685 Q
25m: 14.55 14.55 50m: 29.11 14.56

2. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 29.53 656 Q
25m: 14.67 14.67 50m: 29.53 14.86

3. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 29.55 655 Q
25m: 14.75 14.75 50m: 29.55 14.80

4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 29.71 645 Q
25m: 14.57 14.57 50m: 29.71 15.14

5. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 30.20 614 Q
25m: 14.85 14.85 50m: 30.20 15.35

6. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Radnicki 1969 30.53 594 Q
25m: 15.26 15.26 50m: 30.53 15.27

7. GROPPO, Alice 02 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 30.54 593 Q
25m: 15.17 15.17 50m: 30.54 15.37

8. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 31.17 558 Q
25m: 15.44 15.44 50m: 31.17 15.73

9. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 31.21 556 Q
25m: 15.33 15.33 50m: 31.21 15.88

10. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 31.29 552 Q
11. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 PK Vracar 31.31 551 Q

25m: 15.54 15.54 50m: 31.31 15.77

12. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 31.45 543 Q
25m: 15.72 15.72 50m: 31.45 15.73

13. ORAK, Elif Su 06 Samsun Su Sporlari Kuluebue 31.55 538 Q
25m: 15.65 15.65 50m: 31.55 15.90

BABIC, Deana 01 PK Arena 2015 31.55 538 Q
25m: 15.67 15.67 50m: 31.55 15.88

15. BONORA, Rachele 04 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 31.72 530 Q
25m: 15.57 15.57 50m: 31.72 16.15

16. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 11. April 31.91 520 Q
25m: 15.84 15.84 50m: 31.91 16.07

17. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 32.09 511 ?
25m: 15.62 15.62 50m: 32.09 16.47

SEKERCIOGLU, Nisa 05 Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 32.09 511 ?
25m: 15.98 15.98 50m: 32.09 16.11

19. TRIVIĆ, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 32.10 511
25m: 15.99 15.99 50m: 32.10 16.11

20. SARENAC, Nina 04 PK Vracar 32.15 509
25m: 16.44 16.44 50m: 32.15 15.71

21. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 32.18 507
22. CAREBA, Teodora 06 C.S.M. Resita 32.38 498

25m: 15.98 15.98 50m: 32.38 16.40

23. LUKIĆ, Milana 04 22. April, BL 32.39 497
25m: 16.14 16.14 50m: 32.39 16.25
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019
Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

Disciplina 21, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

24. EKER, Lizan 00 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 32.47 494
25m: 16.03 16.03 50m: 32.47 16.44

25. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 32.52 491
25m: 16.02 16.02 50m: 32.52 16.50

26. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. April 32.69 484
25m: 16.45 16.45 50m: 32.69 16.24

27. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. April 32.74 481
25m: 16.49 16.49 50m: 32.74 16.25

28. BALINT, Emma 06 C.S.M. Resita 32.83 478
25m: 16.28 16.28 50m: 32.83 16.55

29. KAVČIČ, Aja 06 Plavalni klub Kranj 33.41 453
25m: 16.54 16.54 50m: 33.41 16.87

30. MUT, Tea 06 Spartak 33.52 449
25m: 17.07 17.07 50m: 33.52 16.45

31. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 33.74 440
25m: 16.94 16.94 50m: 33.74 16.80

32. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 33.81 437
25m: 16.64 16.64 50m: 33.81 17.17

33. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter 33.86 435
34. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 33.88 434

25m: 17.24 17.24 50m: 33.88 16.64

35. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 33.94 432
25m: 16.86 16.86 50m: 33.94 17.08

36. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 34.30 419
25m: 17.05 17.05 50m: 34.30 17.25

37. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 34.32 418
25m: 16.94 16.94 50m: 34.32 17.38

38. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Usce 34.39 415
25m: 17.22 17.22 50m: 34.39 17.17

39. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Spartak 34.45 413
25m: 17.46 17.46 50m: 34.45 16.99

40. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 34.79 401
41. TUMER, Nisan 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 35.05 392

25m: 16.85 16.85 50m: 35.05 18.20

42. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 35.17 388
25m: 17.56 17.56 50m: 35.17 17.61

43. SIRNIK, Stella 04 Plavalni klub Kranj 35.59 375
25m: 17.49 17.49 50m: 35.59 18.10

44. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 35.62 374
25m: 17.61 17.61 50m: 35.62 18.01

45. CABADAJ, Marija 07 Proleter 36.30 353
25m: 18.18 18.18 50m: 36.30 18.12

46. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 36.99 334
25m: 18.16 18.16 50m: 36.99 18.83

47. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 37.01 333
25m: 18.33 18.33 50m: 37.01 18.68
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019
Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

Disciplina 21, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

48. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 37.05 332
49. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 Plavi Talas 37.12 330

25m: 18.32 18.32 50m: 37.12 18.80

50. SOVLJANSKI, Jovana 05 La Kolubara 38.00 308
25m: 19.04 19.04 50m: 38.00 18.96

51. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 La Kolubara 38.61 293
25m: 19.21 19.21 50m: 38.61 19.40

52. BUDIŠA, Julija 04 Borac, BL 38.78 290
25m: 19.23 19.23 50m: 38.78 19.55

53. DELIC, Sara 07 Viktorija 1906 39.06 283
25m: 19.00 19.00 50m: 39.06 20.06

54. JOVOVIC, Ana 99 11. April 39.14 282
25m: 19.50 19.50 50m: 39.14 19.64

55. BURNJAKOVIC, Visnja 06 Proleter 39.44 275
56. BURNJAKOVIC, Mila 08 Proleter 41.00 245

25m: 19.74 19.74 50m: 41.00 21.26

57. TRIFUNJAGIC, Atina 07 Proleter 42.44 221
25m: 21.36 21.36 50m: 42.44 21.08

58. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 42.61 218
25m: 21.51 21.51 50m: 42.61 21.10

59. MILETIC, Ana 08 Viking 47.06 162
25m: 22.61 22.61 50m: 47.06 24.45

60. ZIVANOVIC, Isidora 07 Viktorija 1906 55.33 99
25m: 25.38 25.38 50m: 55.33 29.95

DSQ VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter
DSQ SREJIC, Andjela 07 Viking

13 - 14 godina

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 30.20 614 Q
25m: 14.85 14.85 50m: 30.20 15.35

2. ORAK, Elif Su 06 Samsun Su Sporlari Kuluebue 31.55 538 Q
25m: 15.65 15.65 50m: 31.55 15.90

3. SEKERCIOGLU, Nisa 05 Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 32.09 511 ?
25m: 15.98 15.98 50m: 32.09 16.11

4. CAREBA, Teodora 06 C.S.M. Resita 32.38 498
25m: 15.98 15.98 50m: 32.38 16.40

5. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. April 32.69 484
25m: 16.45 16.45 50m: 32.69 16.24

6. BALINT, Emma 06 C.S.M. Resita 32.83 478
25m: 16.28 16.28 50m: 32.83 16.55

7. KAVČIČ, Aja 06 Plavalni klub Kranj 33.41 453
25m: 16.54 16.54 50m: 33.41 16.87

8. MUT, Tea 06 Spartak 33.52 449
25m: 17.07 17.07 50m: 33.52 16.45

9. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 33.88 434
25m: 17.24 17.24 50m: 33.88 16.64

10. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 33.94 432
25m: 16.86 16.86 50m: 33.94 17.08
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019
Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

Disciplina 21, Devojčice, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 34.30 419
25m: 17.05 17.05 50m: 34.30 17.25

12. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Spartak 34.45 413
25m: 17.46 17.46 50m: 34.45 16.99

13. TUMER, Nisan 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 35.05 392
25m: 16.85 16.85 50m: 35.05 18.20

14. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 35.17 388
25m: 17.56 17.56 50m: 35.17 17.61

15. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 36.99 334
25m: 18.16 18.16 50m: 36.99 18.83

16. SOVLJANSKI, Jovana 05 La Kolubara 38.00 308
25m: 19.04 19.04 50m: 38.00 18.96

17. BURNJAKOVIC, Visnja 06 Proleter 39.44 275

12 godina i mlađi

1. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 34.32 418
25m: 16.94 16.94 50m: 34.32 17.38

2. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 34.79 401
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 35.62 374

25m: 17.61 17.61 50m: 35.62 18.01

4. CABADAJ, Marija 07 Proleter 36.30 353
25m: 18.18 18.18 50m: 36.30 18.12

5. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 37.01 333
25m: 18.33 18.33 50m: 37.01 18.68

6. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 37.05 332
7. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 Plavi Talas 37.12 330

25m: 18.32 18.32 50m: 37.12 18.80

8. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 La Kolubara 38.61 293
25m: 19.21 19.21 50m: 38.61 19.40

9. DELIC, Sara 07 Viktorija 1906 39.06 283
25m: 19.00 19.00 50m: 39.06 20.06

10. BURNJAKOVIC, Mila 08 Proleter 41.00 245
25m: 19.74 19.74 50m: 41.00 21.26

11. TRIFUNJAGIC, Atina 07 Proleter 42.44 221
25m: 21.36 21.36 50m: 42.44 21.08

12. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 42.61 218
25m: 21.51 21.51 50m: 42.61 21.10

13. MILETIC, Ana 08 Viking 47.06 162
25m: 22.61 22.61 50m: 47.06 24.45

14. ZIVANOVIC, Isidora 07 Viktorija 1906 55.33 99
25m: 25.38 25.38 50m: 55.33 29.95

DSQ VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter
DSQ SREJIC, Andjela 07 Viking


